Mobile Home Permits JUNE 2006

Date Permit#

6/8/2006

6/8/2006
Single Wide

6/12/2006
6/13/2006

6/16/2006
1996

6/19/2006
6/20/2006
6/20/2006
6/22/2006
6/28/2006
6/29/2006
6/29/2006

6/29/2006

6/29/2006

Monday, July 03, 2006

LTO6-117

ST06-118
14X80

LT06-119

LT06-120

LT06-125

LT06-126

LTO06-127

LTO06-128

LT06-137

LT06-140

LT06-143

LTO06-144

LT06-145

LTO06-146

PIN2

9641-76-9458-00
2000

9547-86-4636-00
9662-92-7442-00

9554-35-1878-00

9630-19-9797-00
9611-91-7594-00
9557-17-4939-00
9549-95-6257-00
9694-21-8145-00
9547-86-0471-00
9547-86-0471-00
9547-86-0471-00

9547-86-0471-00

OwnerName
9667-64-1755-00 DEBRA BRADFORD

CARMEN RUBIO

VERNON HALL

ISIDRO CHANCELO

REYDILIO FUNES

ELIZABETH DEGON

LINDA ELLIS

TERRY FOX

AMANDA HALL

KATHERINE RYDER

DOUGLAS W. GROVER

GROVER W. DOUGLAS JR.

GROVER W. DOUGLAS, JR.

GROVER W. DOUGLAS

OwnerPhone
919-708-3988

(919) 499-8052

(919) 499-4962
(919) 842-7540

777-2546

919-770-3293
(919) 718-1739
776-4812

(919) 842-6536
919-258-0645
919-499-9391
(919) 499-9391
919-499-9391

(919) 499-9391

Address Mobile Make

101 GOAT HILL LN  RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

LOT 64 DREAMLAND
MOVERS

160 JACOBS LN  HOMES BY
VANDERBUILT

220 CHARLIN DR HOUSING PLACEMENT
SERVICES

831 KENTRYWOOD FARM RD

2710 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY BROWN, RODNEY

246  HAWK RD MARKS MOBILE HOME

6578 SHERIFF WATSON RD MARKS MOBILE HOME

255 MCKINLEY LN  MARKS MOBILE HOME

BUCKHORN RD KATHERINE RYDER

34  HILLSIDE LN  BROWN, RODNEY

14 HILLSIDE LN  BROWN, RODNEY

37  HILLSIDE LN BROWN, RODNEY

64  HILLSIDE LN BROWN, RODNEY

Size
Single Wide

MHP

Single Wide
Single Wide

HOME OWNER

Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide

Single Wide

Total # of Permits

Total Fees

Remarks
14X 80 1998

RAVEN ROCK M.H.

76X14 1997
14X80 1994
Double Wide 28X56
14 X80 1996
14X80 1997
14X80 2000
14X70 1988
14 X 70 1986
14 X70 1999 &

UP
14X70 2001
14 X70 1999 &

upP
14X70 1999

14
$360.00
Page 1 of 1



